
Classifieds
F o r c l a s s i f i e d a d v e r t i s i n g r a t e i n f o r m a t i o n , c o n t a c t L i z D a s c h a t 6 1 0 - 3 6 7 - 6 9 8 4

H E L P W A N T E D F O R S A L E

Hummer
SALES/MARKETING POSITION AVAILABLE:
Hummer Sports Surfaces, LLC, a 33-year-old

southeastern Pennsylvania-based company and
one of the main players in the synthetic and natur-
al grass sports turf business in the U.S., seeks a
person for a sales and marketing position for its

SofsportTM synthetic turf product. Applicant must
have 2-5 years experience in sales in the sports

field construction industry. Applicant must be
organized, highly motivated, disciplined and pro-

fessional, as well as a good communicator.
Territory would cover the eastern U.S. Travel

required for site visits, trade shows, etc.
Reasonable relocation expenses reimbursed.
Benefits include: company vehicle, expense

account, bonus program, health insurance, vaca-
tion, and participation in 401K. Salary negotiable

and commensurate with experience.

Applicant should send resume with 3 references to
Colleen Hummer

1024 Laureldale Court, Lititz, PA 17543
fax information to 717-560-6318

or e-mail information to colleen@usaturf.com.
Questions regarding this position can be directed
to Colleen Hummer at the listed e-mail address.

Hummer
SOD FARM MGT. POSITION AVAILABLE:
General manager sought for Southeastern

Pennsylvania wholesale sod operation. Applicant
must have minimum of 10 yrs experience between
education & work experience in turfgrass produc-
tion, and be capable of assuming responsibility for
business operations, accounting, sales marketing,
and personnel. Farm consists of 500 acres within
approx. 75 mile radius of market, 50% irrigated, in-
house delivery fleet, no installation responsibilities.

Salary: $50,000+, negotiable, commensurate with
experience; health and retirement benefits; bonus
program; temporary or permanent family housing

available; will pay reasonable expenses to relocate.

Applicant should send resume with 3 references to
Colleen Hummer,

1024 Laureldale Court, Lititz, PA 17543
fax information to 717-560-6318

or e-mail information to colleen@usaturf.com.
Questions regarding this position can be directed
to Colleen Hummer at the listed e-mail address.

Note: This is a unique position; owner wishes to retire
soon and/or take other positions in the parent company.

VERTI-DRAINS AND MORE

Nation's #1 Distributor has trade-in's for
greens, tees, fairways & sportsfields.

305.200 VD 80" W/W 0-16" DPTH $6000

305.200H VD 80" W/W 0-16" DPTH $5000

305.250H VD 96" W/W 0-16" DPTH $7495

1070 J.D. 38hp 4wd T/Tires $10,800

Level Spike 60" 10" DPTH $3000

Multi Spike 48" 10" DPTH $2700

Commercial Turf & Tractor 800-748-7497

www.commercialturfandtractor.com

FOR REPRINTS
please contact

Jorgie Strossner at
(847)885-3429

Advertising
Sales Staff

Advertisers' Index

DC, DE, IN, MA, ME, Ml, NH, NJ, NY, OH, PA, Rl, VT, ON, QB, NB, NS, Europe
Paul Garr is
35 Greenbriar,

Aurora, OH 44202
(330)562-2512,

(330) 562-3512 (fax)
pgarris@mail.aip.com

AK, AZ, CA, CO, HI, ID, MT, NM, NV, OR, UT, WA, WY, Western Canada
John Bolduc
P.O. Box 12357

Orange, CA 92859
(714)538-4730,

(714) 538-4785 (fax)
jbolduc@mail.aip.com

AL, AR, FL, GA, KY, LA, MD, MS, NC, OK, SC, TN, TX, VA, WV
D e a n n a M o r g a n

2095 Exeter Road, #80-336
Germantown,TN38138

(901)759-1241,
(901) 624-0333 (fax)

dmorgan@mail.aip.com

IA,IL,KS,MN,MO,NE,ND,SD,WI
Colleen Murphy

Millennium Marketing Group, Ltd.
2028 N. Stanton Ct,

Arlington Heights, IL 60004
(847)590-1162,

(847) 590-1163 (fax)
cmmurphy@earthlink.net

Company

Bannerman

Broyhill

Broyhill

Broyhill

Colorado Lining

Covermaster

First Products

Flowtronex PSI

Glenmac, Inc.

ITT/Goulds Pumps

K0R0

Kubota Tractor

Partac/Beam Clay

Profile Products

Shindaiwa

Sports Turf Co.

Sports Turf Managers Ass'n (STMA)

Sports Turf Managers Ass'n (STMA)

Stabilizer Solutions

TifSport Growers Association

Turf Drainage Co. of America

Turf Diagnostics and Design

Turfgrass America

Varicore Technologies

WaterWick

West Coast Turf Cover

Page #

35

20

23

31

44

9

19

26

27

5

44

25

44

29

16

33

17

Cover 3

15

21

10

44

7

Back Cover

44

2

R.S.#

124

109

111

116

122

103

108

113

114

101

121

112

119

115

106

117

107

107

105

110

104

118

102

123

120

100




