For classified advertising rate information, contact Liz Dasch at 610-367-6984.

## HELP WANTED

#### Hummer

### SALES/MARKETING POSITION AVAILABLE:

Hummer Sports Surfaces, LLC, a 33-year-old southeastern Pennsylvania-based company and one of the main players in the synthetic and natural grass sports turf business in the U.S., seeks a person for a sales and marketing position for its SofsportTM synthetic turf product. Applicant must have 2-5 years experience in sales in the sports field construction industry. Applicant must be organized, highly motivated, disciplined and professional, as well as a good communicator. Territory would cover the eastern U.S. Travel required for site visits, trade shows, etc. Reasonable relocation expenses reimbursed. Benefits include: company vehicle, expense account, bonus program, health insurance, vacation, and participation in 401K. Salary negotiable and commensurate with experience.

Applicant should send resume with 3 references to

#### Colleen Hummer

1024 Laureldale Court, Lititz, PA 17543 fax information to 717-560-6318

or e-mail information to colleen@usaturf.com.

Questions regarding this position can be directed to Colleen Hummer at the listed e-mail address.

#### Hummer

#### SOD FARM MGT. POSITION AVAILABLE:

General manager sought for Southeastern Pennsylvania wholesale sod operation. Applicant must have minimum of 10 yrs experience between education & work experience in turfgrass production, and be capable of assuming responsibility for business operations, accounting, sales marketing, and personnel. Farm consists of 500 acres within approx. 75 mile radius of market, 50% irrigated, inhouse delivery fleet, no installation responsibilities.

Salary: \$50,000+, negotiable, commensurate with experience; health and retirement benefits; bonus program; temporary or permanent family housing available; will pay reasonable expenses to relocate.

Applicant should send resume with 3 references to

#### Colleen Hummer,

1024 Laureldale Court, Lititz, PA 17543 fax information to 717-560-6318

or e-mail information to **colleen@usaturf.com**. Questions regarding this position can be directed to Colleen Hummer at the listed e-mail address.

Note: This is a unique position; owner wishes to retire soon and/or take other positions in the parent company.

## FOR SALE

# **VERTI-DRAINS AND MORE**

Nation's #1 Distributor has trade-in's for greens, tees, fairways & sportsfields.

305.200	VD	80"	W/W	0-16"	DPTH	\$6000
305.200H	VD	80"	W/W	0-16"	DPTH	\$5000
305.250H	VD	96"	W/W	0-16"	DPTH	\$7495
1070 J.D.	38hp		4wd	T/Tire	s s	\$10,800
Level Spike		60"		10"	DPTH	\$3000
Multi Spike		48"		10"	DPTH	\$2700

Commercial Turf & Tractor 800-748-7497 www.commercialturfandtractor.com

FOR REPRINTS
please contact
Jorgie Strossner at
(847)885-3429

# Advertising Sales Staff

CT, DC, DE, IN, MA, ME, MI, NH, NJ, NY, OH, PA, RI, VT, ON, QB, NB, NS, Europe Paul Garris

> 35 Greenbriar, Aurora, OH 44202 (330) 562-2512, (330) 562-3512 (fax) pgarris@mail.aip.com

AK, AZ, CA, CO, HI, ID, MT, NM, NV, OR, UT, WA, WY, Western Canada

John Bolduc

P.O. Box 12357 Orange, CA 92859 (714) 538-4730, (714) 538-4785 (fax) jbolduc@mail.aip.com

AL, AR, FL, GA, KY, LA, MD, MS, NC, OK, SC, TN, TX, VA, WV

Deanna Morgan

2095 Exeter Road, #80-336 Germantown, TN 38138 (901) 759-1241, (901) 624-0333 (fax) dmorgan@mail.aip.com

IA, IL, KS, MN, MO, NE, ND, SD, WI Colleen Murphy

Millennium Marketing Group, Ltd. 2028 N. Stanton Ct., Arlington Heights, IL 60004 (847) 590-1162, (847) 590-1163 (fax) cmmurphy@earthlink.net

# Advertisers' Index

Company	Page #	R.S.#
Bannerman	35	124
Broyhill	20	109
Broyhill	23	111
Broyhill	31	116
Colorado Lining	44	122
Covermaster	9	103
First Products	19	108
Flowtronex PSI	26	113
Glenmac, Inc.	27	114
ITT/Goulds Pumps	5	101
KORO	44	121
Kubota Tractor	25	112
Partac/Beam Clay	44	119
Profile Products	29	115
Shindaiwa	16	106
Sports Turf Co.	33	117
Sports Turf Managers Ass'n (STMA)	17	107
Sports Turf Managers Ass'n (STMA)	Cover 3	107
Stabilizer Solutions	15	105
TifSport Growers Association	21	110
Turf Drainage Co. of America	10	104
Turf Diagnostics and Design	44	118
Turfgrass America	7	102
Varicore Technologies	Back Cover	123
WaterWick	44	120
West Coast Turf Cover	2	100